Non-alcoholic drinks

0.3L
Almdudler / Fanta / Coca Cola / Sprite €3,50
Apple juice / orange juice €3,50
with water € 3,00
with soda €3,20
Rauch Iced Tea peach €3,50
Skiwater / Elderberry water €3,20
Skisoda / Elderberry soda €3,40
Soda water €2,50
Soda Lemon €2,70
Tap water €0,70
Pago o2 P
Mango / Apricot / Strawberry / Currant pa:ga € 3,80
Romerquelle sparkling / still sottie 0.33
Romerquelle sparkling sotte 0,751
Coca Cola Zero sotte 0,331
Organics by Red Bul pose02s~ @RGANICS

Tonic Water / Bitter Lemon / Simply Cola
Red Bull pose 0.251

&z qan?

& Red Bull’

Red Bull
e

0.5L
€5,50

€5,50
€4,50
€470

€5,50
€4,20
€4,40
€3,50
€3,70
€1,00

€450

€3,30
€7,60
€3,80
€4,50

€4,50



To warm up

Espresso €2,80
Double espresso €3,80
Americano ¢ €3,50
Cappuccino . €3,80
Latte Macchiato ¢ €4,30
Mug Coffee . €4,00
Almstad| Coffee « €5,80
Extended with milk, 2cl Baileys & whipped cream

Affogato . €4,30
Cocoa ¢ €4,00
Cocoa cwith whipped cream €4,50
Lumumba ¢ €6,60

Cocoa with rum & whipped cream

Afro Tea Peppermint, Black, Herbs, Green, Peppermint €3,30
Afro Spicy Chai with mik €3,50
Tea with schnapps / rum 2c €5,00

4cl €730

FAIRTRADE




Beer

03L 05L
Murauer Marzen on tap » €4,20 €5,20
Murau wheat beer Bsottle 4 €5,40
Radler ontap s €4,20 €5,20
Murauer alcohol-free sotte » €5,00
Erdinger alcohol-free sotte 4 €5,20

MURAUER

WEISS
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Rein das Beste

Open wines & spritzers

White wine o 181 €340€
Styrian sentence . 181 €430
Scheucher Winery, Southern Styria

Pinot Blanc . 181 €4,60
Frihwirt Winery, Southeast Styria

Red wine . 1/81  €3,60
Blauer Zweigelt 181 €4,60

Frihwirt Winery, Southeast Styria.

Splasho white / red 114 €3,80
Splash sweet owhite / red 14 €4,00



Aperitifs / Digestives / Cocktails

Sparkling Prosecco o 0.1  €4,00
Campari Orange 4l €6,70
4cl Campari, orange juice, orange, ice cubes

Campari Soda 4l €6,40
4cl Campari, soda, orange, ice cubes

Averna sour 4l €6,70
4cl Averna, lemon juice, ice cubes

Averna 2 €3,70
Fernet Branca 2 €3,70
Campari Spritz . €6,70

Prosecco, soda, Campari, orange, ice cubes

Aperol Spritz o €6,70

Prosecco, Soda, Aperol, Orange, Eiswiirfel

Hugo o €5,60

Prosecco, soda, elderberry syrup, mint, lime, ice cubes

Lillet Spritz o €6,70

6 cl Lillet Blanc, prosecco, elderberry syrup, soda, lemon, ice cubes

Maiwipferl Spritzer o € 5,60

Prosecco, soda, Maiwipferl syrup, lemon, rosemary, ice cubes

Granten Spritzer o €5,60

Prosecco, soda, wild cranberries, rosemary, ice cubes

Crodino Spritz nonalcoholic €5,60

Crodino, soda, orange, ice cubes



Longdrinks

Cuba Libre

4cl Havana Club 3 Years, Coca Cola, Limette, Eiswiirfel

Gin Tonic Beefeater Dry Gin, 1 Dose Organics Tonic Water
Gin Lemon Beefeater Dry Gin, 1 Dose Organics Bitter Lemon
Absolut Vodka Orange / Coca Cola / Soda / Apfel
Absolut Vodka Red Bul /Bitter Lemon

Bacardi coke

Myers Dark Rum coke

Jack Daniel’s coke

Jack Daniel’s redul

Red Bull
e
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4cl

4cl
4cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

€9,50

€9,00
€9,00
€5,20
€540
€5,20
€5,50
€5,80
€6,00



To heat up

Firewood

whiskyliqueur with cinnamon and chili

Schorfe Dirn «.o

warm chili-redwine liqueur, whipped cream

Bombardino .

warm eggnog with whipped cream

Flying Hirsch Jagermeister & Red Bull

Alm Hirsch Jagermeister & Milch

Dead Deer Jagermeister & Whisky
Jagermeister / Klopfer / Berliner Luft

Zirberl Fussi, Mariahof
Hazelnut / Obstler / Apricot / Pear

Gentian bumt
Rowan Fussi, Mariahof
Baileys / Eggnog
Jack Daniel’s
Chivas Regal

Box Klopfer Mix (25 pcs.)  save25%
Box Berliner Luft (24 pcs.)  save 25%
Box Jagermeister (60 pcs.)  save 25%

2cl

4cl

4cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
4cl
4cl

€4,00
€5,20

€5,20

€540
€540
€740
€3,70

€3,80
€3,80

€4,50
€5,20
€3,50
€8,00
€10,00

€69,00
€ 66,00
€166,00



Bottled wines

Gruner Veltliner ,Federspiel”, Jager Winery, Wachau o

... a full-bodied Veltliner pressed by grape selection. Exotic
Fruit, mineral substance and balanced acidity. 0,751 € 39,00

Chardonnay "Leutschach", E. Sabathi Winery, South Styria o

... floral aromas of hop and lime blossoms; fresh mountain herbs,
grated pistachios, smooth texture with polish, ravishing drinking flow;

a great local wine of origin 0,751 €52,00

Steirischer Satz, Scheucher Winery, Southern Styria o
... fresh-crisp-Styrian, a wonderfully light white wine made from Riesling Sylvaner
and Sauvignon Blanc with floral fruit and a lot of drinking pleasure! 0,751 € 26,00

Pinot Blanc, Friihwirt Winery, Southeast Styria o

... elegant, fresh apples on the nose with a delicately nutty aroma,
a versatile food companion. 0,751 € 28,00

Gelber Muskateller, Scharl Winery, Southeast Styria o
... invitingly fruity scent, fine nutmeg spice, a real
Figurehead for Styrian wine! 0,751 € 35,00

Sauvignon Blanc "Arte Styria", Elsnegg Winery, Southern Styria o
... fine nuances of gooseberries on the nose. Complex, racy, of
carried with a fresh acid structure, crisp and spicy. Pure drinking fun! 0,751 € 36,00

Blauer Zweigelt, Friihwirt Winery, Southeast Styria o
... on the nose finely fruity of sour cherry and Amarena cherries,
velvety on the palate, a wonderfully versatile red wine! 0,751 €28,00



Cuvée Just Leithakalk rot, weingut Leithakalk Estate,

Neusiedlersee, Burgenland. o
... a full-bodied cuvée of mainly Merlot and St. Laurent,
Scent of dark berries and milk chocolate - this strong

Wine is perfect for enjoying on snowy winter days! 0,75l

WeinoThek

AUSGEWAHLTE WEINE

€ 39,00

WeinoThek — Gasthaus Mossauer

Hannes Mossauer, Sommelier
8733 St. Marein-Feistritz
www.weinothek.at

Sparkling wine & champagne

Prosecco Borgo Molino . 0.75l

1,501
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial o 0.75l
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut . 0.75l

€ 38,00
€76,00

€125,00
€145,00

* Prices incl. VAT
* Allergeninformation It. AiVO



